LICENSING BOARD

LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 1976 FEES

(current 5 April 2004)

Type of Application

Affirmation of Provisional Grant
Alterations and Reconstruction
Children's Certificate

Closure Order - Cancellation
Confirmation of Licence (after Substitution)
Declaration of Finality

Declaration of Satisfaction

Duplicate Licence

Endorsement of Transferred Licence
Musical Entertainment

New Licence - Grant

Occasional Extension

Occasional Permission - Voluntary Organisation
Provisional Grant of a New Licence

Regular Extension

Renewal - All Licences

Renewal - Public House or Hotel with Children's Certificate
Restriction Order - Revocation

Sunday Restriction - Revocation

Suspension Order - Cancellation

Transfers
Straight Permanent Transfer
Temporary Transfer

Permanent Transfer (after Temporary)
Substitution of Employee

GAMING ACT 1968 (current 8 October 2003)

Type of Licence

Amusements with Prizes (Licensed)
Bookmakers Permits

Betting Office Licence

Betting Agency Permit

Gaming Licence

Gaming Licence - Transfer

Bingo Licence

Transfer of Bingo Licence

Miscellaneous

Agenda for Licensing Board
Byelaws prohibiting the consumption of alcohol
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Fees
£

34.00
17.00
86.00
34.00
58.00
34.00
17.00
17.00
2.00
50.00
172.00
17.00
17.00
10.00
138.00
86.00
86.00
172.00
34.00
34.00
34.00

114.00
19.00
96.00
19.00

New Application

32.00
160.00
125.00
160.00

29,640.00
7,855.00
3,915.00
1,595.00

10.00
2.00

Section 26(2)
Section 35(1)
Section 49

Section 32(5)
Section 25(4)
Section 26(4)

Sections 57, 58 & 59

Section 21(2)
Section 25(5)

Section 10

Section 64(1)
Section 33(1)
Section 34(1)
Section 26(1)
Section 64(1)
Section 10

Section 65(5)
Section 65(5)
Section 36(6)

(including Endorsement)
(including Endorsement)
(including Endorsement)
(including Endorsement

Section 25)

Renewal

32.00
20.00
25.00
20.00
8,150.00

1,495.00



