LICENSING BOARD

LICENSING (SCOTLAND) ACT 1976 FEES (current 5 April 2004)

Type of Application	Fees £	
Affirmation of Provisional Grant	34.00	Section 26(2)
Alterations and Reconstruction	17.00	Section 35(1)
Children's Certificate	86.00	Section 49
Closure Order - Cancellation	34.00	Section 32(5)
Confirmation of Licence (after Substitution)	58.00	Section 25(4)
Declaration of Finality	34.00	Section 26(4)
Declaration of Satisfaction	17.00	Sections 57, 58 & 59
Duplicate Licence	17.00	Section 21(2)
Endorsement of Transferred Licence	2.00	Section 25(5)
Musical Entertainment	50.00	0 11 40
New Licence - Grant	172.00	Section 10
Occasional Extension	17.00	Section 64(1)
	17.00	Section 33(1)
Occasional Permission - Voluntary Organisation	10.00	Section 34(1)
Provisional Grant of a New Licence	138.00	Section 26(1)
Regular Extension	86.00	Section 64(1)
Renewal - All Licences	86.00	Section 10
Renewal - Public House or Hotel with Children's Certificate	172.00	0 " 05/5
Restriction Order - Revocation	34.00	Section 65(5)
Sunday Restriction - Revocation	34.00	Section 65(5)
Suspension Order - Cancellation	34.00	Section 36(6)
<u>Transfers</u>		
Straight Permanent Transfer	114.00	(including Endorsement)
Temporary Transfer	19.00	(including Endorsement)
Permanent Transfer (after Temporary)	96.00	(including Endorsement)
Substitution of Employee	19.00	(including Endorsement Section 25)

GAMING ACT 1968 (current 8 October 2003)

Type of Licence	New Application	Renewal
Amusements with Prizes (Licensed)	32.00	32.00
Bookmakers Permits	160.00	20.00
Betting Office Licence	125.00	25.00
Betting Agency Permit	160.00	20.00
Gaming Licence	29,640.00	8,150.00
Gaming Licence - Transfer	7,855.00	-
Bingo Licence	3,915.00	1,495.00
Transfer of Bingo Licence	1,595.00	-
<u>Miscellaneous</u>		
Agenda for Licensing Board	10.00	
Byelaws prohibiting the consumption of alcohol	2.00	